
     

1 of 2 
 

 

   

005-01-0102AB 
 

  
 

8/2/2024 10:27:46 AM 
 

   

      

 

Run - 004-01-0102AA PHOENIX ELEMENTARY  
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Phoenix Elementary AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 6:25 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 

#2 - 6:33 AM - Emerson @ Marks (Lions Park) / 4487 N Emerson Ave 

#3 - 6:41 AM - Phoenix Elementary Stop / 3355 N ARTHUR AVE 

#4 - 6:55 AM - McCardle Elementary Stop (Callish) / 6384 N Callisch St 

#5 - 7:03 AM - Holland Elementary Stop / 4608 N Augusta St 

#6 - 7:11 AM - Orchard @ Clinton (S) / E CLINTON AVE & N ORCHARD ST 

#7 - 7:17 AM - Fresno @ Lewis (W) / E LEWIS AVE & N FRESNO ST 

#8 - 7:20 AM - Jefferson Elementary Stop / 147 N MARIPOSA ST 

#9 - 7:29 AM - Muir Elementary Stop (Dennett) / 1005 N WILSON AVE 

#10 - 7:40 AM - Phoenix Elementary Academy / 3335 N. Arthur Ave. 

#11 - 7:50 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 

 

 

Run - 005-01-0102AB PHOENIX ELEMENTARY 
 

    
   

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Phoenix Elementary AM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 6:30 AM - Bus Yard -West 

#2 - 6:41 AM - Phoenix Elementary Stop / 3355 N ARTHUR AVE 

#3 - 6:52 AM - Millbrook @ Tyler (N) / E TYLER AVE & N MILLBROOK AVE 

#4 - 6:58 AM - Turner @ Chestnut / 4806 E Turner Ave 

#5 - 7:03 AM - Olmos Elementary Stop / 4845 E Mono St 

#6 - 7:09 AM - Vang Pao Elementary Stop / 4114 E Heaton Ave 

#7 - 7:20 AM - King Elementary Stop / 1040 E Lorena Ave 

#8 - 7:27 AM - Addams Elementary Stop (Hughes) / 2117 W Mckinley Ave 

#9 - 7:40 AM - Phoenix Elementary Academy / 3335 N. Arthur Ave. 

#10 - 7:50 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



     

2 of 2 
 

 

   

005-01-0102AB 
 

  
 

8/2/2024 10:27:46 AM 
 

   

      

Run - 004-09-0102PA PHOENIX ELEMENTARY 
 

10/30/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Phoenix Elementary Academy PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:30 PM - Phoenix Elementary Academy / 3335 N. Arthur Ave. 

#2 - 2:40 PM - Emerson @ Marks (Lions Park) / 4487 N Emerson Ave 

#3 - 3:00 PM - McCardle Elementary Stop (Callish) / 6384 N Callisch St 

#4 - 3:10 PM - Holland Elementary Stop / 4608 N Augusta St 

#5 - 3:20 PM - Orchard @ Clinton (E) / E CLINTON AVE & N ORCHARD ST 

#6 - 3:28 PM - Fresno @ Lewis (NW) / E LEWIS AVE & N FRESNO ST 

#7 - 3:33 PM - Jefferson Elementary Stop / 147 N MARIPOSA ST 

#8 - 3:45 PM - Muir Elementary Stop (Dennett) / 1005 N WILSON AVE 

#9 - 3:52 PM - Phoenix Elementary Stop / 3355 N ARTHUR AVE 

#10 - 4:03 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 

 
 

 

 
Run - 005-09-0102PB PHOENIX ELEMENTARY 

 

    

   

 

 
 

10/30/2024 - 6/12/2025 
 

 

  

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
 

 

       

  

Description: 
 

Phoenix Elementary Academy PM 
 

   

       

         

 

 

 

#1 - 2:15 PM - Bus Yard -West 

#2 - 2:30 PM - Phoenix Elementary Academy / 3335 N. Arthur Ave. 

#3 - 2:45 PM - Millbrook @ Tyler (N) / E TYLER AVE & N MILLBROOK AVE 

#4 - 2:55 PM - Turner @ Chestnut / 4806 E Turner Ave 

#5 - 3:00 PM - Olmos Elementary Stop / 4845 E Mono St 

#6 - 3:10 PM - Vang Pao Elementary Stop / 4114 E Heaton Ave 

#7 - 3:20 PM - King Elementary Stop / 1040 E Lorena Ave 

#8 - 3:30 PM - Addams Elementary Stop (Hughes) / 2117 W Mckinley Ave 

#9 - 3:40 PM - Phoenix Elementary Stop / 3355 N ARTHUR AVE 

#10 - 3:50 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE 
 

 

 
 

 

 


